DataPipe™
ANSI/TIA/EIA 568 Category 5e
ISO/lEe 11801
4 Twisted Pair Cable
Part Number: Plenum5E55/Non-Plenum5EN5
Plenum: Ell Type CMP,C{ETL)CMP
Non~Plenum: ETL Type CMR, C(ETL)CMG
ETL Verified Electrical Performance

C
T
S Ordering Information
S110® Field Termination Kits:
Complete S110® installation kits are available which include S110®
wiring blocks with detachable legs*, S110® connecting blocks, and
label holders with white designation labels.
*Legs detachable on 50- and 100-pair version only.
S110A(X)1-50FT ..............50-pair S110® field termination kit
S110A(X)2-100FT ............100-pair S110® field termination kit
S110A(X)2-300FT ............300-pair S110® field termination kit
Use (X) to specify the connecting blocks:
A = S110C-5, 5-pair connecting blocks
B = S110C-4, 4-pair connecting blocks
C = S110C-3, 3-pair connecting blocks
D = S110C-2, 2-pair connecting blocks
Each kit includes adequate connecting blocks to complete each
25-pair termination strip on the S110®wiring block (e.g. S110AB2-
100FT) would include five 4-pair and one 5-pair connecting block
per 25-pair termination strip, or a total of twenty 4-pair and four
5-pair connecting blocks)
S110® Connecting Blocks:
S110C-2A .........................2-pair connecting block, blue/orange
S110C-2B .........................2-pair connecting block, green/brown
S110C-3............................3-pair connecting block,
blue/orange/green
S110C-4............................4-pair connecting block,
blue/orange/green/brown
S110C-5............................5-pair connecting block
blue/orange/green/brown/slate
S110C-2A S110C-2B
S110C-3 S110C-4
S110C-5
S110® Wiring Blocks Without Legs:
S110DW1-25....................25-pair, S110® wiring block
S110DW2-100..................100-pair, S110® wiring block
S110DW1-75....................75-pair, S110® wiring block
S110DW1-50....................50-pair, S110® wiring block
paul
Highlight
paul
Highlight